Explosion
DimensionsFeatures
Specifications
Flow chart
How to order
2
P
re

Flow chart
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
4-8 4-9
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
TSV8652(R)-02M(S)
1/8"  1/4"
TSV8652(R)-01M(S)
218mm
210 kgf/cm
TSV8652-03M(S)
3/8"
218mm 235mm
2
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
)
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
 Flow (l/min)
20 30 40  60 80 1000 1200 1400
Model: TSV8652-01, 02M(S)
0
TSV8652R-02M
TSV8652-02M
TSV8652-03M
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
TSV8652  series
TSV8652-01, 02M(S) TSV8652-03M(S)
2-φ4.3
M22.0xP1.5
(1
0
1
.0
)
10.0
87.5
1
9
.0
3
.5
2
6
.0
2-φ4.3
5-PS 3/8
26.0
30.0
52.0 19.0
4
.5 4
6
.0

Flow chart
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
4-8 4-9
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
TSV8652(R)-02M(S)
1/8"  1/4"
TSV8652(R)-01M(S)
218mm
210 kgf/cm
TSV8652-03M(S)
3/8"
218mm 235mm
2
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
)
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
 Flow (l/min)
20 30 40  60 80 1000 1200 1400
Model: TSV8652-01, 02M(S)
0
TSV8652R-02M
TSV8652-02M
TSV8652-03M
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
TSV8652  series
TSV8652-01, 02M(S) TSV8652-03M(S)
2-φ4.3
M22.0xP1.5
(1
0
1
.0
)
10.0
87.5
1
9
.0
3
.5
2
6
.0
2-φ4.3
5-PS 3/8
26.0
30.0
52.0 19.0
4
.5 4
6
.0